Editorial Board Member, Advisory Board Member or Reviewer

Greetings

Department of Business Administration Celebrating **twenty-fifth year** of Shanmuga Industries Arts and Science College (Institution Profile: https://www.shanmugacollege.edu.in), in this purview starting new International Journal of Management Science & Review, call for papers from authors and it is double blind peer reviewed journal. Journal Frequency is Quarterly (January, April, July & October).

If you would like to apply for a position of an Editorial Board Member or Associate Editor, Advisory Board Member or Reviewer of Newly started International Journal of Management Science, please upload your updated CV, through Google form link: https://forms.gle/bQKQLRySvVbRKSEb9.

Queries & Submit your manuscript: journal.management@shanmugacollege.edu.in

Editor-in-Chief: Dr. R VENKATESAN Profile: https://linktr.ee/dr.r.venkatesan